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Event #: 9-11
9
9
10
11
11
11

Event #: 13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Event Time:
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM

Event Time:
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

Event Time:
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM

Event Name:
Open Ltwt. Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Ltwt. Men

Event Name:
Womens Masters
Womens Masters

Womens Masters Ltwt

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Event Name:
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women

Athlete Name:
Whitney
Peterson
Cap
Corr
Green
Bean

Athlete Name:
Rodgers
Rosenhahn
Southall
Swain
Borden
O'Neill

Athlete Name:
Eldridge, L.
Gillette
Dorobiala
lllos
Eldridge, N.
Schult
Sardina
Stadelmaier
Goodemote
Yeskoot
Galbo
Stewart
Adamczyk
Reitz
Bones

Affiliation:
WSRC
Unaffiliated
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
Unaffiliated

Affiliation:

Niagara Falls

WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC

Affiliation:
WSRC
City Honors
MSMA
WSRC
MSMA
Nardin
WSRC
MSMA
WSRC
MSMA
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
City Honors
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1
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Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:



Event #: 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Event #. 15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Event #: 16-17

16
16
16
16
16

Event Time:
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM

Event Time:
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
09:30AM

Event Time:
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

Event Name:
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School
Boys Middle School

Event Name:
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School
Girls Middle School

Event Name:
U17 Ltwt. Women
U17 Ltwt. Women
U17 Ltwt. Women
U17 Ltwt. Women
U17 Ltwt. Women

Athlete Name:

Blum
Dominguez
Eldridge
Long
Micoli
Nava
Palamara
Sikora
Switzer

Athlete Name:

Weaver
Urbanski
Schneider
Nava
Miller
McCormick
Mathieson
Krajewski
Griffin
Eldridge
Belt

Athlete Name:

Lyons
Alessi
Hill
Davoli
Lambros

Affiliation:
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC

Affiliation:
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC

City Honors

Affiliation:
Nardin
Nardin

MSM
Nardin
Nardin

Erg #:
1
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Erg #:
1
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Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:



17
17
17
17
17
17

Event #: 18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Event #: 19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Event #: 20-21

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

Event Time:
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Event Time:
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM

Event Time:

U19 Ltwt. Women
U19 Ltwt. Women
U19 Liwt. Women
U19 Ltwt. Women
U19 Ltwt. Women
U19 Ltwt. Women

Event Name:
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Event Name:
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women

Event Name:

Gannon
Serbinowski
Becker
Kovachik
Neil
Hanny

Athlete Name:

Glover
Bukata
Arcelin
Bones
Hunt
Crosby
Maussner
Walcott
Gugino

Athlete Name:

Said
Bares
Hamilton
Yagielski
Bronson
Lyons
Greeley
Bartell
Rados
Stott

Athlete Name:

WSRC
MSM
WSRC
Nardin
Nardin
WSRC

Affiliation:
City Honors
WSRC
Nichols
City Honors
Nardin
MSM
City Honors
Nichols
Nichols

Affiliation:
Nardin
Nichols
WSRC

City Honors

MSM
Nardin
Nichols

MSM
Nardin
Nardin

Affiliation:

10
11
12

Erg #:
1
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Erg #:

Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:

Athlete Time: Place:
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20
20
21
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Event #: 22-26
22
22
22
22
23
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Event Time:
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

Mens Coxswain Dash

Mens Coxswain Dash

Mens Coxswain Dash
Womens Coxswain Dash
Womens Coxswain Dash

Event Name:
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men

U17 Ltwt. Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men

Tidd
Christiano
Turcotte
DeRose
DeTondo

Athlete Name:
Schubring
Caulfield
Malecki
Dublino
Towles-Schwen
Clayback
Mitchell
Gallagher
Zuckerberg
Veratti
Freirich
O'Connell
Baldwin
Ozanne

City Honors
WSRC
City Honors
WSRC
Nichols

Affiliation:
WSRC
City Honors
WSRC
City Honors
City Honors
WSRC
City Honors
City Honors
City Honors
WSRC
Nichols
WSRC
City Honors
WSRC
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Erg #:

Athlete Time: Place:



