Event #: 1-6	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time: I	Place:
1	8:15 AM	Open Ltwt. Women	Whitney	WSRC	1		
2	8:15 AM	Open Women	Peterson	Unaffiliated	2		
2	8:15 AM	Open Women	Сар	WSRC	3		
5	8:15 AM	Open Men	Corr	WSRC	4		
5	8:15 AM	Open Men	Green	WSRC	5		
6	8:15 AM	Open Ltwt. Men	Bean	Unaffiliated	6		
Event #: 9-11	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
9	8:30 AM	Womens Masters	Rodgers	Niagara Falls	8		
9	8:30 AM	Womens Masters	Rosenhahn	WSRC	9		
10	8:30 AM	Womens Masters Ltwt	Southall	WSRC	10		
11	8:30 AM	Mens Masters	Swain	WSRC	12		
11	8:30 AM	Mens Masters	Borden	WSRC	13		
11	8:30 AM	Mens Masters	O'Neill	WSRC	14		
Event #: 13	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time: I	Place:
Event #: 13 13	Event Time: 8:45 AM	Event Name: Youth Novice Women	Athlete Name: Eldridge, L.	Affiliation: WSRC	<b>Erg #:</b> 1	Athlete Time: I	Place:
					-	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13	8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L.	WSRC	1	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette	WSRC City Honors	1 2	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala	WSRC City Honors MSMA	1 2 3	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC	1 2 3 4	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N.	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA	1 2 3 4 5	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin	1 2 3 4 5 6	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin WSRC	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina Stadelmaier	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin WSRC MSMA	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina Stadelmaier Goodemote	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin WSRC MSMA WSRC	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina Stadelmaier Goodemote Yeskoot	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin WSRC MSMA WSRC MSMA	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina Stadelmaier Goodemote Yeskoot Galbo	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA Nardin WSRC MSMA WSRC MSMA WSRC	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Athlete Time: I	Place:
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1	8:45 AM 8:45 AM	Youth Novice Women Youth Novice Women	Eldridge, L. Gillette Dorobiala Illos Eldridge, N. Schult Sardina Stadelmaier Goodemote Yeskoot Galbo Stewart	WSRC City Honors MSMA WSRC MSMA WSRC MSMA WSRC MSMA WSRC WSRC	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Athlete Time: I	Place:

Event #: 14	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time: Place:
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Blum	WSRC	1	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Dominguez	WSRC	2	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Eldridge	WSRC	3	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Long	WSRC	4	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Micoli	WSRC	5	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Nava	WSRC	6	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Palamara	WSRC	7	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Sikora	WSRC	8	
14	9:15 AM	Boys Middle School	Switzer	WSRC	9	
Event #: 15	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time: Place:
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Weaver	WSRC	<b>⊏rg</b> #. 1	Aunete Inne. Fidte.
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Urbanski	WSRC	2	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Schneider	WSRC	2	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Nava	WSRC	4	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Miller	WSRC	5	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	McCormick	WSRC	6	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Mathieson	WSRC	7	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Krajewski	WSRC	8	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Griffin	WSRC	9	
15	9:30 AM	Girls Middle School	Eldridge	WSRC	10	
15	09:30AM	Girls Middle School	Belt	City Honors	10	
Event #: 16-17	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time: Place:
16	9:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Lyons	Nardin	1	
16	9:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Alessi	Nardin	2	
16	9:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Hill	MSM	3	
16	9:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Davoli	Nardin	4	
16	9:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Lambros	Nardin	5	

event #: 20-21	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Stott	Nardin	10		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Rados	Nardin	9		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Bartell	MSM	8		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Greeley	Nichols	7		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Lyons	Nardin	6		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Bronson	MSM	5		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Yagielski	City Honors	4		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Hamilton	WSRC	3		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Bares	Nichols	2		
19	10:15 AM	U19 Women	Said	Nardin	1		
Event #: 19	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
10	10.00 AW	OT Women	Gugino	NICHOIS	9		
18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Gugino	Nichols	9		
18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Walcott	Nichols	8		
18 18	10:00 AM 10:00 AM	U17 Women U17 Women	Crosby Maussner	MSM City Honors	6 7		
	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Hunt	Nardin	5		
18 18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Bones	City Honors	4		
18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Arcelin	Nichols	3		
18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Bukata	WSRC	2		
18	10:00 AM	U17 Women	Glover	City Honors	1		
Event #: 18	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
17	9:45 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Hanny	WSRC	12		
17	9:45 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Neil	Nardin	11		
17	9:45 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Kovachik	Nardin	10		
17	9:45 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Becker	WSRC	9		
17	9:45 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Serbinowski	MSM	8		

20	10:30 AM	Mens Coxswain Dash	Tidd	City Honors	1
20	10:30 AM	Mens Coxswain Dash	Christiano	WSRC	2
20	10:30 AM	Mens Coxswain Dash	Turcotte	City Honors	3
21	10:30 AM	Womens Coxswain Dash	DeRose	WSRC	5
21	10:30 AM	Womens Coxswain Dash	DeTondo	Nichols	6

Event #: 22-26	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
22	10:45 AM	Youth Novice Men	Schubring	WSRC	1		
22	10:45 AM	Youth Novice Men	Caulfield	City Honors	2		
22	10:45 AM	Youth Novice Men	Malecki	WSRC	3		
22	10:45AM	Youth Novice Men	Dublino	City Honors	4		
23	10:45 AM	U17 Ltwt. Men	Towles-Schwen	City Honors	5		
25	10:45 AM	U17 Men	Clayback	WSRC	7		
25	10:45 AM	U17 Men	Mitchell	City Honors	8		
25	10:45 AM	U17 Men	Gallagher	City Honors	9		
25	10:45 AM	U17 Men	Zuckerberg	City Honors	10		
26	10:45 AM	U19 Men	Veratti	WSRC	12		
26	10:45 AM	U19 Men	Freirich	Nichols	13		
26	10:45 AM	U19 Men	O'Connell	WSRC	14		
26	10:45 AM	U19 Men	Baldwin	City Honors	15		
26	10:45 AM	U19 Men	Ozanne	WSRC	16		